
No. PW111203-08

$70,000.00

LINE 
ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT

CURRENT 
CONTRACT 
QUANTITY

UNIT
PRICE

EXTENDED
PRICE

ADJUSTED 
QUANTITY

ADJUSTED 
PRICE NET CHANGE

1 PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT, 4-INCH, WHITE LIN FT 452,000.00 $0.05 $22,600.00 426,021.00 $21,301.05 ($1,298.95)
2 PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT, 4-INCH, YELLOW LIN FT 948,000.00 $0.05 $47,400.00 973,979.00 $48,698.95 $1,298.95

$70,000.00 $70,000.00 $0.00

 
   C.C.O. HISTORY INCREASE/(DECREASE) PRIOR ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE :      $0.00

           CCO #1  NET INCREASE/(DECREASE): $0.00
           CCO #2  
           CCO #3  ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE: $0.00

PRIOR TOTAL = CHANGE TO DATE: $0.00

CONTRACT TIME CHANGE +/-:  0                    NEW CONTRACT TIME:           Days

LINE 
ITEM DESCRIPTION

ITEMS 1 & 2

ENGINEER:  

DATE:

DATE:

PREPARED BY:  DOUGLAS ADELMAN DATE:  OCTOBER 29, 2003

DATE:

ADJUST FOR INSTALLED QUANTITIES
REASON FOR CHANGE

FINANCE:  

DATE:MAYOR:  

CITY OF RAPID CITY CONSTRUCTION CHANGE ORDER #1F
2003 ROADWAY MARKING CONTRACT

PM03-1304

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT:
OCTOBER 29, 2003

CONTRACTOR:  UNITED RENTALS HIGHWAY TECHNOLOGIES

TOTAL

CONTRACTOR: 

 2003 Roadway Marking Contract - PM03-1304
CCO #1F Page 1


